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End of Nine Weeks Holiday- NO SCHOOL Early Release 

 

Interim Reports Issued Teacher Workday/PD First and Last  Day 
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(open house on 8/24) Early Release/PD PM Report Cards Issued 



AHPS Academic Calendar 2022-2023  
  

July 4 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
August 9 Tues New Employees Report (Professional Development) 
August  10 Wed All Teachers Report (Home School) 
August 11 Thurs All Teachers Report (Convocation) 
August 12 Fri All Teachers Report (Home School)  
August 15 Mon All Teachers Report (Open House 11am-6pm)  
August 16 Tues All Teachers Report (Home School) 

August 17 Wed School Opens (Begin First Nine Weeks) 
September 5 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
September 19 Mon Interim Reports Issued 
September 26 Mon Parent/Teacher Conferences 11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m./No School for Students 
October 10 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

October  21 Fri Early Release, End of 1st Nine Weeks (45 days) 

October 28 Fri Report Cards Issued 

November 22 Tues Interim Reports Issued 

November 23 Wed Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
November 24 Thurs Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
November 25 Fri Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
December 19 Mon #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #5-Sem 1 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

December  20 Tues #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #6-Sem 1 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

December 21 Wed #Regular School Day/Early Release or Use of Bank Day #7-Sem 1 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

December 22 Thurs Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

December 23 Fri Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
December  26 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

December 27 Tues Holiday (No School for Students/ 12 Month Employees Report*) 
December 28 Wed Holiday (No School for Students/ 12 Month Employees Report*) 

December 29 Thurs Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
December 30 Fri Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

January 2 Mon #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #4-Sem 1 (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed if bank day) 

January  3 Tues School Re-opens after holidays if Jan 2 is a bank day 

January  6 Fri **End of 1st Semester (90 days) 

January 9 Mon Teacher Workday 

January  10 Tues Professional Development Day-Elem and Middle, Workday High School  (no school for students) 

January 13 Fri Report Cards Issued 

January 16 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed ) 
February 6 Mon Parent/Teacher Conferences 11:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m./No School for Students K-8; Prof Development Day for High School 

February 14 Tues Interim Reports Issued 
March 2 Thurs #Spring Break/12 month Employees Report*       
March 3 Fri #Spring Break/12 month Employees Report*  
March 20 Mon Early Release, End 3rd Nine Weeks (45 days) 

March 24 Fri Report Cards Issued 

April 7 Fri Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
April 10 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 
April 11 Tues Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

April 12 Wed #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #7-Sem 2 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

April  13 Thurs #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #6-Sem 2 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

April 14 Fri #Regular School Day or Use of Bank Day #5-Sem 2 (12 Month Employees Work*) 

April  25 Tues Interim Reports Issued 

May  25 Thurs **Anticipated End of Fourth Nine Weeks (45 Days) / Second Semester (90 Days) / School Year (180 Days)/Early Release 

May 26 Fri Workday 

May 29 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

June 19 Mon Holiday (All Schools and Administrative Offices Closed) 

 
** The last day of the first semester and the last day of school are subject to change in order to maintain 90 days in each semester in order to meet state mandates for 
instructional time.   
#Seven bank days will be available first semester and seven bank days will be available second semester. December and April extended break will be dependent on 4 days or 
less of school closures related to weather/emergency.  
*12 month employee report work days will be determined upon a later date after appointments of consolidated board/administration 
There will be one teacher workday following the last day of school and two early release/PD afternoons after 1st and 3rd marking period.                                                                  
# These holidays may become regular school days. Please refrain from making plans that cannot be changed.  
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